
W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 77,6 40 M1 90 63,36

Men  
1 1 67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 61,5 21 JR 170 134,76

 
1 1 75 KG Russo Lorenzo ITA 74 41 M1 220 147,71
2 1 75 KG Collela Antonio ITA 67,9 59 M4 195 140,79

 
1 1 90 KG Verbeke      Beny BEL 85 40 M1 267,5 275,5 162,35
2 1 90 KG Bianchi Sergio ITA 88,7 46 M2 250 147,63
3 2 90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 89,3 41 M1 250 147,03
4 1 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,1 51 M3 215 128,42
5 3 90 KG Suzic Branko SLO 88,3 41 M1 207,5 122,88

 
1 1 100 KG Vermote      Gianni BEL 99,6 33 SR 280 155,40
2 2 100 KG Scotto Di Ciccariello Antonio ITA 95,4 33 SR 190 107,65
3 1 100 KG Zeccolella Nicola ITA 96 45 M2 190 107,31

 
1 1 110 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 109,5 38 SR 240 128,90
2 1 110 KG Morelli Fernando ITA 102,4 59 M4 200 109,74

 
1 1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 129,7 33 SR 360 185,54
2 1 145 KG Mancusi Giuseppe ITA 133,7 44 M1 200 102,12

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EC : 12 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Borgia ITA 3/10/65 WR WR
- 80 KG Maria Teresa M1 40 77,6 70 80 90 0,704 90 63,36

Minakov RUS 19/10/84 WR WR
67,5 KG Ivan JR 21 61,5 140 160 170 0,7927 170 134,76

Russo ITA 12/06/64 WR WR
75 KG Lorenzo M1 41 74 180 200 220 0,6714 220 147,71

Collela ITA 9/10/46
75 KG Antonio M4 59 67,9 195 195 217,5/ 0,722 195 140,79

Verbeke      BEL 7/09/65 WR
90 KG Beny M1 40 85 245 262,5/ 267,5 275,5 0,6069 267,5 162,35

Collela ITA 13/09/64
90 KG Giovanni M1 41 89,3 230 250 267,5/ 0,5881 250 147,03

Suzic SLO 4/08/64
90 KG Branko M1 41 88,3 185 200 207,5 0,5922 207,5 122,88

Bianchi ITA 15/02/60 WR
90 KG Sergio M2 46 88,7 250 262,5/ 262,5/ 0,5905 250 147,63

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgy M3 51 87,1 215 0,5973 215 128,42

EC: 12 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Vermote      BEL 12/07/72
100 KG Gianni SR 33 99,6 260 280/ 280 0,555 280 155,40

Scotto Di Ciccarie ITA 23/08/72
100 KG Antonio SR 33 95,4 180 190 200/ 0,5666 190 107,65

Zeccolella ITA 23/04/61
100 KG Nicola M2 45 96 190/ 190 200/ 0,5648 190 107,31

Rajtmajer SWI 24/12/67
110 KG Claudio SR 38 109,5 227,5 235 240 0,5371 240 128,90

Morelli ITA 6/04/47
110 KG Fernando M4 59 102,4 200 230/ 0,5487 200 109,74

Sushchak RUS 25/09/72 361
145 KG Vladimir SR 33 129,7 360 0,5154 360 185,54

Mancusi ITA 28/11/61
145 KG Giuseppe M1 44 133,7 200/ 200 230/ 0,5106 200 102,12

EC: 12 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Club B. W age cat result Points

- 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 77,6 40 M1 90 63,36

Men
145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 129,7 33 SR 360 185,54
90 KG Verbeke      Beny BEL 85 40 M1 267,5 162,35
100 KG Vermote      Gianni BEL 99,6 33 SR 280 155,40
75 KG Russo Lorenzo ITA 74 41 M1 220 147,71
90 KG Bianchi Sergio ITA 88,7 46 M2 250 147,63
90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 89,3 41 M1 250 147,03
75 KG Collela Antonio ITA 67,9 59 M4 195 140,79
67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 61,5 21 JR 170 134,76
110 KG Rajtmajer Claudio SWI 109,5 38 SR 240 128,90
90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,1 51 M3 215 128,42
90 KG Suzic Branko SLO 88,3 41 M1 207,5 122,88
110 KG Morelli Fernando ITA 102,4 59 M4 200 109,74
100 KG Scotto Di Ciccariello Antonio ITA 95,4 33 SR 190 107,65
100 KG Zeccolella Nicola ITA 96 45 M2 190 107,31
145 KG Mancusi Giuseppe ITA 133,7 44 M1 200 102,12
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